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	 Features:

	 Replacement for up to 
175W HID

	 Energy saving LED, 
traditional HID look

	 Universal burning 
position

	 Ballast bypass 120V-277V

	 3000K, 5000K options

	 360° Beam angle

	 E26/EX39 Base versions

	 Wet location

	 3 Year warranty

HI-PRO LED
FILAMENT LAMPS

Post Top  
Lighting

Wall 
Pack 

High Bay, Low Bay  
& Security  

Common Applications:
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What's inside: High power LED filament strips

Product sheet SA2738

Diffused coated glass 
envelope

Coated finish 
with LED 
filaments 
inside

Beam Angle: 360°
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Item Description HID
Equivalent W V Bulb 

Shape Base CCT Lm CRI MOL 
(in.)

MOD
(in.)

Life 
(hrs.) UPC Pack

S13130 16W/LED/HID/ED23/850/E26 70 16 120-277 ED23 E26 5000K 2000 80 7.28 2.95 25K 045923131301 12/1

S13131 22W/LED/HID/ED23/850/E26 100 22 120-277 ED23 E26 5000K 3000 80 7.28 2.95 25K 045923131318 12/1

S13132 30W/LED/HID/ED23/830/E26 125 30 120-277 ED23 E26 3000K 4000 80 7.68 2.95 25K 045923131325 12/1

S13133 30W/LED/HID/ED23/850/E26 125 30 120-277 ED23 E26 5000K 4000 80 7.68 2.95 25K 045923131332 12/1

EX39

S13134 36W/LED/HID/ED28/850/EX39 150 36 120-277 ED28 EX39 5000K 5000 80 8.54 3.54 25K 045923131349 12/1

S13135 42W/LED/HID/ED28/830/EX39 175 42 120-277 ED28 EX39 3000K 6000 80 8.54 3.54 25K 045923131356 12/1

S13136 42W/LED/HID/ED28/850/EX39 175 42 120-277 ED28 EX39 5000K 6000 80 8.54 3.54 25K 045923131363 12/1

7.28-7.68"
(184.91-

195.10mm)
8.54"

(216.92mm)

ED28 / EX39ED23 / E26

2.95"
(74.93mm)

3.54"
(89.92mm)


